

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.6293/2025

Shri Vasumal S/o Hardasmal (deceased) through Legal Heirs
-----Petitioners

Versus

Smt Hemlata Lalwani W/o Late Shri Chandraprakash & Others
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Agarwal

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/07/2025

Issue notice to the respondent No.1, returnable within a period of two weeks.

Notices be given "dasti" to the counsel for the petitioner.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/7