

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6293/2025

Shri Vasumal S/o Hardasmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt Hemlata Lalwani W/o Late Shri Chandraprakash,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Agarwal

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

27/11/2025

1. Let notices be awaited for another two weeks.
2. Interim order, if any, to continue.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

Chandan/23